

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Brenden Carlson	Level 3	9.40	9.10	9.00	27.50	0.00	27.50		
J&J	7 & 8	9.10	8.80	8.60	26.50	0.00	26.50	54.00	1
Emmett Orkowski	Level 3	8.80	8.70	8.50	26.00	0.00	26.00		
GYMF	7 & 8	8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	24.80	50.80	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
DeShawn Williams	Level 4	9.50	9.20	9.30	28.00	0.00	28.00		
ONE	7 & 8	9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	27.80	55.80	1
Max Mayer	Level 4	8.70	8.80	9.10	26.60	0.00	26.60		
ICEX	7 & 8	9.00	8.70	8.50	26.20	0.00	26.20	52.80	2

Region 4 Championship

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Boys Tumbling

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Brady Schaller	Level 4	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	27.90		
J&J	9 & 10	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	28.40	56.30	1
Samuel McKinley	Level 4	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	28.20		
GVMF	9 & 10	9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	27.80	56.00	2
ALEX KNIGHT	Level 4	9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	28.10		
GFMG	9 & 10	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	27.30	55.40	3
SHAUN YOUNG	Level 4	9.10	8.90	9.00	27.00	0.00	27.00		
GFMG	9 & 10	9.40	9.20	9.10	27.70	0.00	27.70	54.70	4
Ian Hawkinson	Level 4	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10		
TTT	9 & 10	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	27.20	54.30	5
Garrett Navarro	Level 4	5.60	5.60	5.60	16.80	0.00	16.80		
TTT	9 & 10	5.70	5.60	5.60	16.90	0.00	16.90	33.70	6

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Owen Orkowski	Level 4	9.60	9.30	9.00	27.90	0.00	27.90		
GYMF	11 & 12	9.60	9.40	9.30	28.30	0.00	28.30	56.20	1
Justin Engh	Level 4	9.50	9.20	9.30	28.00	0.00	28.00		
TTT	11 & 12	9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	27.80	55.80	2
Tyler Tomera	Level 4	9.20	9.00	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10		
DMTT	11 & 12	9.40	9.30	9.10	27.80	0.00	27.80	54.90	3
Tyson Osgood	Level 4	9.20	9.30	8.90	27.40	0.00	27.40		
TTT	11 & 12	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10	54.50	4

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Tony Loew	Level 4	9.20	8.90	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10		
GYFLE	13 & 14	9.20	9.00	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10	54.20	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Michael Kennedy	Level 5	8.70	8.30	8.40	25.40	0.00	25.40		
MIDI	8 & Under	9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	27.20	52.60	1
Landen Warden	Level 5	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	26.60		
AMP	8 & Under	8.40	8.20	8.50	25.10	0.00	25.10	51.70	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Fu	Level 5		9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40		
GYMF	9 & 10		9.00	8.70	8.80	26.50	0.00	26.50	53.90	1
Kiron Rodgers	Level 5		9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	27.70		
MIDI	9 & 10		8.90	8.50	8.70	26.10	0.00	26.10	53.80	2
Tate Ammon	Level 5		9.10	8.90	9.10	27.10	0.00	27.10		
MJM	9 & 10		8.80	8.60	8.60	26.00	0.00	26.00	53.10	3
Connor Langsford	Level 5		9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	26.90		
GEIST	9 & 10		8.70	8.40	8.40	25.50	0.00	25.50	52.40	4
Tarik Hansson	Level 5		9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10		
J&J	9 & 10		8.50	8.30	8.40	25.20	0.00	25.20	52.30	5
Peter Carpenter	Level 5		9.00	8.90	8.70	26.60	0.00	26.60		
TTT	9 & 10		8.50	8.20	8.10	24.80	0.00	24.80	51.40	6
Noah Baney	Level 5		8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	0.00	26.70		
FLTOP	9 & 10		8.30	8.00	7.90	24.20	0.00	24.20	50.90	7
JACK BERNA	Level 5		9.40	9.10	8.80	27.30	0.00	27.30		
GEIST	9 & 10		6.20	6.30	6.00	18.50	0.00	18.50	45.80	8

Region 4 Championship

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Boys Tumbling

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Cletus Widger	Level 5	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	28.00		
MIDI	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	27.20	55.20	1
Cyrus Hannallah	Level 5	9.20	9.20	9.40	27.80	0.00	27.80		
BUCK	11 & 12	8.80	9.00	9.10	26.90	0.00	26.90	54.70	2
Devon Gordon	Level 5	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	27.60		
XCEL	11 & 12	8.70	9.10	9.00	26.80	0.00	26.80	54.40	3
Nicholas Litvinsev	Level 5	8.70	9.00	9.00	26.70	0.00	26.70		
ICEX	11 & 12	8.70	8.80	9.00	26.50	0.00	26.50	53.20	4
Mark Sulek	Level 5	8.90	9.10	9.10	27.10	0.00	27.10		
INTA	11 & 12	8.50	8.90	8.70	26.10	0.00	26.10	53.20	4
Charlie Ernst	Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	26.60		
GEIST	11 & 12	8.80	8.60	8.80	26.20	0.00	26.20	52.80	5
Evan Borneman	Level 5	8.70	8.50	9.00	26.20	0.00	26.20		
ICEX	11 & 12	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	26.50	52.70	6
Connor Curran	Level 5	9.10	8.80	9.00	26.90	0.00	26.90		
QCTT	11 & 12	8.20	8.50	8.50	25.20	0.00	25.20	52.10	7
DANIEL PRABAKAR	Level 5	9.00	8.70	8.90	26.60	0.00	26.60		
GFMG	11 & 12	8.20	8.40	8.50	25.10	0.00	25.10	51.70	8

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
JACOB FREEDMAN	Level 5	9.60	9.20	9.30	28.10	0.00	28.10		
GEIST	13 & 14	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	27.00	55.10	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Samuel Repsher	Level 5	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	26.60		
AMP	15 & Over	8.30	7.90	8.20	24.40	0.00	24.40	51.00	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
West Fowler	Level 6	8.10	8.40	8.60	25.10	0.00	25.10		
WCG	8 & Under	9.00	8.90	8.70	26.60	0.00	26.60	51.70	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Ty Johnson	Level 6	8.40	8.70	8.70	25.80	0.00	25.80		
MIDI	9 & 10	8.70	9.00	9.10	26.80	0.00	26.80	52.60	1
Nathan Aguas	Level 6	8.70	8.40	8.40	25.50	0.00	25.50		
ICEX	9 & 10	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	0.00	26.70	52.20	2
Christopher Bonilla	Level 6	8.40	8.20	8.20	24.80	0.00	24.80		
MIDI	9 & 10	9.30	9.10	8.90	27.30	0.00	27.30	52.10	3
Grayson Smith	Level 6	8.20	8.00	8.00	24.20	0.00	24.20		
AMP	9 & 10	8.70	8.80	8.50	26.00	0.00	26.00	50.20	4
ANTONIO BAKER	Level 6	8.00	8.10	8.10	24.20	0.00	24.20		
CHPD	9 & 10	8.50	8.40	8.60	25.50	0.00	25.50	49.70	5
LAVON HAMILTON	Level 6	7.90	8.10	7.70	23.70	0.00	23.70		
CHPD	9 & 10	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	0.00	25.90	49.60	6
Fischer Troxel	Level 6	8.20	7.70	8.00	23.90	0.00	23.90		
AMP	9 & 10	8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	0.00	25.00	48.90	7
Eric Wade	Level 6	7.20	7.30	7.00	21.50	0.00	21.50		
FSGC	9 & 10	8.50	8.10	8.20	24.80	0.00	24.80	46.30	8

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Alexander Brigance	Level 6	8.60	8.90	8.50	26.00	0.00	26.00		
AMP	11 & 12	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40	53.40	1
Micah Hrubec	Level 6	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	26.20		
ICEX	11 & 12	9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	26.70	52.90	2
Nick Ottem	Level 6	8.40	8.80	8.50	25.70	0.00	25.70		
TTT	11 & 12	8.70	8.50	8.80	26.00	0.00	26.00	51.70	3
Marshall Vaughn	Level 6	8.20	8.50	8.60	25.30	0.00	25.30		
AMP	11 & 12	8.90	8.70	8.70	26.30	0.00	26.30	51.60	4

Region 4 Championship

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Boys Tumbling

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Max Grimes	Level 6	9.10	8.50	8.80	26.40	0.00	26.40		
KIDS	13 & 14	9.30	8.80	9.00	27.10	0.00	27.10	53.50	1
Patrick McFarlane	Level 6	9.00	8.70	8.50	26.20	0.00	26.20		
BUCK	13 & 14	9.30	9.00	8.80	27.10	0.00	27.10	53.30	2
Hunter Doherty	Level 6	8.80	8.20	8.50	25.50	0.00	25.50		
TTT	13 & 14	9.10	8.80	8.80	26.70	0.00	26.70	52.20	3
Steve Xiaaj	Level 6	9.20	9.00	8.90	27.10	0.00	27.10		
GYFLE	13 & 14	8.40	8.10	8.20	24.70	0.00	24.70	51.80	4
JACK YERXA	Level 6	8.50	8.20	8.20	24.90	0.00	24.90		
GFMG	13 & 14	9.10	8.80	8.80	26.70	0.00	26.70	51.60	5
Logan Pratt	Level 6	8.70	8.40	8.10	25.20	0.00	25.20		
GLG	13 & 14	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	26.00	51.20	6
Logan Neff	Level 6	8.20	7.70	8.00	23.90	0.00	23.90		
BUCK	13 & 14	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	27.00	50.90	7
Calvin Fry	Level 6	8.10	7.80	8.20	24.10	0.00	24.10		
AMP	13 & 14	8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	26.00	50.10	8

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Drake McMullen	Level 6	8.10	8.00	8.00	24.10	0.00	24.10		
AMP	15 & Over	9.10	8.80	9.20	27.10	0.00	27.10	51.20	1
Josh Segalewitz	Level 6	7.90	7.90	8.20	24.00	0.00	24.00		
H2H	15 & Over	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	26.90	50.90	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack Durham	Level 7	8.20	8.10	8.20	24.50	0.00	24.50		
GLG	11 & 12	8.40	8.00	8.30	24.70	0.00	24.70	49.20	1
Jared Oglesby	Level 7	8.20	8.40	8.10	24.70	0.00	24.70		
AMP	11 & 12	8.10	7.90	8.10	24.10	0.00	24.10	48.80	2
Caleb Cypher	Level 7	8.00	7.80	8.00	23.80	0.00	23.80		
GLG	11 & 12	8.20	7.80	8.10	24.10	0.00	24.10	47.90	3
BRYCEN YOUNG	Level 7	7.70	7.50	7.60	22.80	0.00	22.80		
GFMG	11 & 12	7.70	7.50	7.90	23.10	0.00	23.10	45.90	4
Rory O'Neil	Level 7	7.80	7.30	7.60	22.70	0.00	22.70		
TTT	11 & 12	7.50	7.20	7.70	22.40	0.00	22.40	45.10	5

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
BRENDEN MICKELSEN	Level 7	7.90	8.20	8.50	24.60	0.00	24.60		
GEIST	13 & 14	8.70	9.20	8.90	26.80	0.00	26.80	51.40	1
Stanley Putnam	Level 7	8.70	8.70	8.90	26.30	0.00	26.30		
TTT	13 & 14	8.20	7.80	8.10	24.10	0.00	24.10	50.40	2
Joe Nicholas	Level 7	8.20	8.10	8.40	24.70	0.00	24.70		
FLPSH	13 & 14	8.50	8.20	8.40	25.10	0.00	25.10	49.80	3
LANCE LOYD	Level 7	7.70	8.00	8.20	23.90	0.00	23.90		
GFMG	13 & 14	8.50	8.30	8.80	25.60	0.00	25.60	49.50	4
Max Boehmer	Level 7	8.10	8.00	8.40	24.50	0.00	24.50		
KIDS	13 & 14	7.90	7.80	8.00	23.70	0.00	23.70	48.20	5
WUWERU BAUER	Level 7	8.40	8.00	8.30	24.70	0.00	24.70		
GFMG	13 & 14	7.80	7.60	7.90	23.30	0.00	23.30	48.00	6
Cedric Smith	Level 7	7.20	7.50	7.30	22.00	0.00	22.00		
AMP	13 & 14	7.50	7.20	7.80	22.50	0.00	22.50	44.50	7

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Ini Ntukidem	Level 7	8.50	8.40	8.60	25.50	0.00	25.50		
BUCK	15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.50	25.30	0.00	25.30	50.80	1
James Brown	Level 7	7.50	7.20	7.80	22.50	0.00	22.50		
MONT	15 & Over	8.00	7.80	8.10	23.90	0.00	23.90	46.40	2
Marshall Burgess	Level 7	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	23.10		
KIDS	15 & Over	7.90	7.60	7.30	22.80	0.00	22.80	45.90	3

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Aidan Blaze	Level 8	8.80	9.00	8.50	26.30	0.00	26.30		
MIDTI	10 & Under	8.80	9.10	8.50	26.40	2.30	28.70	55.00	1
Ben Nicholas	Level 8	8.00	7.90	8.00	23.90	0.00	23.90		
FLPSH	10 & Under	8.20	7.70	8.00	23.90	2.30	26.20	50.10	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Rafael Bryant	Level 8	7.90	8.00	7.70	23.60	0.00	23.60		
BUCK	11 & 12	8.30	8.20	8.20	24.70	2.40	27.10	50.70	1
Isaac Torsell	Level 8	7.60	7.70	7.60	22.90	0.00	22.90		
BUCK	11 & 12	8.00	7.90	7.70	23.60	2.10	25.70	48.60	2
Mason McGowan	Level 8	7.60	7.30	7.60	22.50	0.00	22.50		
BUCK	11 & 12	8.20	7.60	7.90	23.70	2.30	26.00	48.50	3

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Jonah Klumb	Level 8	8.30	8.00	8.30	24.60	0.00	24.60		
H2H	15 & Over	8.70	8.80	8.30	25.80	2.20	28.00	52.60	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Charlie Larson	Level 9	8.90	9.00	8.60	26.50	0.00	26.50		
TTT	11 & 12	8.10	8.30	8.30	24.70	3.20	27.90	54.40	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
NICK GEORGE	Level 9	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	27.70		
GFMG	13 & 14	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	2.90	31.20	58.90	1
Guy Hunt	Level 9	8.80	8.70	8.90	26.40	0.00	26.40		
ABA	13 & 14	8.70	8.50	8.80	26.00	3.80	29.80	56.20	2
RILEY JASPERS	Level 9	8.40	8.50	8.80	25.70	0.00	25.70		
GFMG	13 & 14	7.90	7.60	7.90	23.40	3.80	27.20	52.90	3

Region 4 Championship

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Boys Tumbling

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Oscar Ekman	Level 9	9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	27.40		
CHPD	15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.10	24.90	3.70	28.60	56.00	1
Chance Lea	Level 9	8.30	8.50	8.00	24.80	0.00	24.80		
FLPSH	15 & Over	8.30	8.30	8.50	25.10	3.90	29.00	53.80	2
Tate Simmons	Level 9	8.80	8.80	8.80	26.40	0.00	26.40		
AMP	15 & Over	7.60	7.80	7.50	22.90	3.90	26.80	53.20	3
Spencer Merriss	Level 9	8.10	8.40	8.50	25.00	0.00	25.00		
BUCK	15 & Over	8.00	8.00	8.30	24.30	3.80	28.10	53.10	4
Corbin Hines	Level 9	7.90	7.80	7.60	23.30	0.00	23.30		
AMP	15 & Over	8.40	8.30	8.50	25.20	2.80	28.00	51.30	5
Luke Alley	Level 9	8.00	7.60	7.90	23.50	0.00	23.50		
TOPFG	15 & Over	7.80	7.50	7.90	23.20	2.50	25.70	49.20	6
Adam Updike	Level 9	7.70	7.60	7.50	22.80	0.00	22.80		
ABA	15 & Over	7.40	7.10	7.30	21.80	1.80	23.60	46.40	7

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Tristan Ackerson	Level 10	9.50	9.40	9.70	28.60	4.10	32.70		
MJM	13 & 14	9.00	9.40	9.10	27.50	4.20	31.70	64.40	1
David Sulisty	Level 10	8.50	8.30	8.30	25.10	3.70	28.80		
GYFLE	13 & 14	8.40	8.20	8.50	25.10	3.40	28.50	57.30	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
MESSIAH RESKEM	Level 10	7.40	7.40	7.50	22.30	3.80	26.10		
GFMG	15 & 16	8.30	8.10	8.60	25.00	3.80	28.80	54.90	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Ian DesJardins	Level 10	9.20	8.90	8.80	26.90	4.10	31.00		
MJM	17 & Over	9.10	9.30	9.00	27.40	4.20	31.60	62.60	1
Nicholas Baron	Level 10	8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	4.10	30.20		
5STAR	17 & Over	8.50	8.70	8.80	26.00	4.30	30.30	60.50	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Myles Debose	Youth Elite	9.40	9.40	9.60	28.40	4.30	32.70		
TWIST	Youth Elite	9.10	9.30	9.30	27.70	4.50	32.20	64.90	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Asa Taylor	Junior Elite	8.30	8.50	8.40	25.20	6.10	31.30		
GYMA	Junior Elite	8.60	8.90	8.60	26.10	6.40	32.50	63.80	1
Aaron Jack	Junior Elite	7.20	7.50	7.30	22.00	1.90	23.90		
AMP	Junior Elite	8.70	8.50	8.90	26.10	4.30	30.40	54.30	2

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Bohn	Open Elite	8.50	8.60	8.90	26.00	4.30	30.30		
5STAR	Open Elite	8.50	8.70	8.90	26.10	4.30	30.40	60.70	1

Region 4 Championship

Boys Tumbling

USAG Trampoline & Tumbling

May 15-17, 2015

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	Diff	Total	Final Total	Place
Austin Nacey	Senior Elite	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	8.30	36.20		
TWIST	Senior Elite	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	8.30	36.20	72.40	1
ALEXANDER RENKERT	Senior Elite	8.90	8.90	8.80	26.60	8.50	35.10		
GEIST	Senior Elite	9.10	9.30	9.20	27.60	7.90	35.50	70.60	2
Garret Waterstradt	Senior Elite	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	7.80	33.90		
SUN	Senior Elite	8.20	8.60	8.40	25.20	8.30	33.50	67.40	3